
SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
1 A1 A1 ARNAB PAL 1074
2 A2 A6 SHASWATA HALDER 1056
3 A3 A10 ADRIJA SAHA 1032
4 A4 A4 SAMRIDDHA DAS 1007
5 A5 A13 SRIJITA MAL 999
6 A6 A8 SHEETOM ADHIKARI 982
7 A7 A14 RANIT SAMANTA 974
8 A8 A7 SREYANSI SAMANTA 966
9 A9 A24 PRIYANSHU ROY 957

10 A10 A23 SNEHA CHATTERJEE 954
11 A11 A22 SHUVANGI PARUI 952
12 A12 A12 DIP MONDAL 941
13 A13 A36 AYUSHI NEOGI 938
14 A14 A29 DHRIYAN SAMANTA 934
15 A15 A21 SAYANTIKA MANNA 931
16 A16 A17 BITIKA HALDER 929
17 A17 A39 RITIKA NEOGI 925
18 A18 A47 PRIYANKIT SARDAR 921
19 A19 A16 DOYEL HALDER 919
20 A20 A20 SHREYA BHANDARI 916
21 A21 A11 ANUSKA MONDAL 912
22 A22 A32 ANIKET NASKAR 912
23 A23 A50 ARGHA MONDAL 903
24 A24 A43 KIRAN MONDAL 900
25 A25 A45 DISHA MIDDYA 895
26 A26 A57 ANUSKA MANDAL 894
27 A27 A15 SUBHYAN NASKAR 893
28 A28 A68 KAUSHIKI KAYAL 891
29 A29 A38 ARIN HALDER 887
30 A30 A34 ANWESHA NASKAR 882
31 A31 A66 ARIN MONDAL 880
32 A32 A46 PRIYAM MONDAL 877
33 A33 A56 DEEP HALDAR 865
34 A34 B24 SAYANI SARITA 852
35 A35 A61 SOUMYAJIT BAG 850
36 A36 A28 HAIMANTI KAYAL 847
37 A37 A72 ANINDYA DAS 846
38 A38 A97 SAYAN SAHA 844

HARINDANGA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
P.O.-Chaberia,P.S.-Falta,Dist.- 24 Pgs (S)

The following Students are promoted to Class- VII 
for the  session - 2026

Admission Date : 02.01.2026 (Friday)
Admission Time : 11 am to 2 pm

Admission Fees : Rs. 600.00 + Rs. 20.00 (ID Card)
Classes of new session will commence on 05.01.2026



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
39 A39 A44 SOUMI KOTAL 840
40 A40 A82 DIYA PRAMANIK 840
41 A41 A90 NAPISA PAIK 839
42 A42 B10 SAAD HASAN MOLLA 839
43 A43 A27 SHREYA GHOSH 838
44 A44 A65 KANIKA KAYAL 838
45 A45 A94 AVIK KAYAL 837
46 A46 A70 SAYANTAN MALLICK 835
47 A47 A79 ANKIT MONDAL 831
48 A48 A76 ABHRA KAYAL 827
49 A49 A52 PUSPITA HALDER 825
50 A50 A62 MISTI HALDER 824
51 A51 A67 SRIHITH MANDAL 822
52 A52 A31 JAGRITI HALDER 821
53 A53 A98 SRISTI KHAN 819
54 A54 A73 ANUSHREE HALDER 818
55 A55 A60 DEBARGHYA MANDAL 817
56 A56 A37 AINDRILA MONDAL 816
57 A57 A55 DISHA MONDAL 816
58 A58 A69 Rajdip Mondal 815
59 A59 A81 ARATRIKA DAS 809
60 A60 A41 BIDISHA MONDAL 806
61 A61 A59 SOUDIPTA BHANDARI 805
62 A62 A63 SHUBHAM DALUI 803
63 A63 A92 ADRIJA DAS 799
64 A64 A48 DIPIKA HALDER 797
65 A65 A121 PRANTIK GHOSH 793
66 A66 B13 ARADHYA MONDAL 792
67 A67 A18 SYANTIKA HALDER 790
68 A68 A54 MAYURI PAL 788
69 A69 A35 RAJDEEP DAS 786
70 A70 B7 TAMAL KRISHNA MONDAL 784
71 A71 A64 SOVAN THANADAR 781
72 A72 B28 DIGANTA JANA 778
73 A73 A51 MOUSUMI KAYAL 776
74 A74 A58 ANUSKA HALDAR 776
75 A75 A42 ANIUSHKA GORE 767
76 A76 A88 ARADHYA MONDAL 763
77 A77 A49 PRAPTI PARUI 761
78 A78 A40 RIDDHIKA PAL 759
79 A79 A109 RAJDIP MONDAL 759
80 A80 A87 TRINA ROY 758
81 A81 A89 RIDHIMA GHOSH 756
82 A82 A33 SOHAM HALDER 752
83 A83 A91 SNEHA HALDER 751
84 A84 A104 JASIKA PARVIN 751
85 A85 B5 SWASTIK BAG 751
86 A86 A96 ANKUSH MONDAL 742



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
87 A87 A84 PUSPENDU DALUI 741
88 A88 A95 SWANIT DAS 738
89 A89 A99 LAMIYA PARVIN 734
90 A90 A124 SAYAK HALDER 734
91 A91 A119 AHANA HALDER 733
92 A92 B8 AYUSH SHAW 733
93 A93 A117 PRIAM HALDAR 731
94 A94 A105 SNEHA PRAMANIK 727
95 A95 B54 SUJOY KAYAL 727
96 A96 A107 ARMINA KHATUN 725
97 A97 A118 ANKITA KUMARI 725
98 A98 B36 DISHA MONDAL 725
99 A99 A78 RISHITA GURE 724

100 A100 B6 SUPRATIM GORE 724
101 A101 A74 RUPOM MONDAL 723
102 A102 B35 SAYANI MONDAL 719
103 A103 B31 SOUVIK SAMANTA 718
104 A104 A116 MAYUKH NASKAR 716
105 A105 B15 SHUBHODIP GHOSH 716
106 A106 B26 RIYA MONDAL 715
107 A107 A80 PRIYAJIT PURKAIT 714
108 A108 A114 SHUBHRA SARDAR 713
109 A109 B4 ANISHA MONDAL 713
110 A110 A102 SUKANTA CHAWLAY 712
111 A111 A103 ANINDITA KAYAL 703
112 A112 A93 AYUSH MONDAL 702
113 B1 A86 RITAM GURUNG 697
114 B2 A101 RISHABH MANDAL 697
115 B3 B2 AFRIN TANAJ GAYEN 696
116 B4 A85 SYEDA HAMNA KHATUN 695
117 B5 B23 MEGHASHREE DAS 691
118 B6 A111 SOUMIK SINGHA 690
119 B7 A53 SAMPURNA HALDER 688
120 B8 B33 BARSHA GHOSH 687
121 B9 A110 PRITHA NASKAR 686
122 B10 A83 SOUMITA MONDAL 681
123 B11 A120 ARNAB KAYAL 681
124 B12 B14 DIYA MONDAL 681
125 B13 A108 SUROVI GHOSH 677
126 B14 B3 SHRUTI NASKAR 676
127 B15 A125 DIP PARUI 673
128 B16 B48 RICK KAYAL 672
129 B17 B11 AYUSH MONDAL 671
130 B18 B58 SRITAMA MONDAL 671
131 B19 A75 AKRITI JHULKI 669
132 B20 A106 DIYA PARUI 669
133 B21 B44 SREEJA PRADHAN 668
134 B22 B56 KUSHAL HALDER 668



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
135 B23 B93 SK YUBAEER 668
136 B24 B34 BRISHTI PARUI 666
137 B25 B22 KUSHAL MONDAL 665
138 B26 A71 ARANYA HALDER 664
139 B27 B17 SHEULI HALDER 664
140 B28 A77 ADRIJA HALDER 663
141 B29 B71 SRIJAN DEN 662
142 B30 B27 KRISHNENDU MONDAL 661
143 B31 A122 SOMASHREE GHOSH 657
144 B32 B57 Priyanshu Mondal 656
145 B33 A100 KOYEL PURKAIT 654
146 B34 B83 SAYANTIKA MALLICK 653
147 B35 C21 AISHI GHOSH 648
148 B36 B82 APURBA GHORAMI 645
149 B37 B21 ANWESHA GHOSH 644
150 B38 B38 Abida Afrin 644
151 B39 A123 HIBBATUL KAFI 643
152 B40 B74 RANIT HALDER 641
153 B41 B87 KOYEL MONDAL 639
154 B42 C22 Rashi Dhali 635
155 B43 B53 RITAM PARUI 633
156 B44 A112 RITIKA MAITY 631
157 B45 B46 TANBIR MOLLA 624
158 B46 B25 ISHIKA MAJHI 621
159 B47 B52 SOUMI BAG 618
160 B48 B37 ANKITA RAY 615
161 B49 A113 DEEP MALICK 611
162 B50 B47 ADITI HALDER 609
163 B51 B64 SIMRAN KHATUN 608
164 B52 B18 PRIYABRATA PURKAIT 605
165 B53 B59 MOUTRISHA NASKAR 605
166 B54 B88 PARAG SANTRA 601
167 B55 C15 ISHIKA GHOSH 601
168 B56 B16 AHANA MONDAL 598
169 B57 B19 TRISHA BAR 595
170 B58 B73 RAMIJ SK 594
171 B59 B86 ADITYA HALDAR 592
172 B60 B68 ANKITA HALDAR 591
173 B61 B94 ADITYA MONDAL 590
174 B62 B90 PRITI MODAK 587
175 B63 B51 MEHETAB LASKAR 586
176 B64 B109 ANIRUDDHA DUTTA 585
177 B65 B111 TIYASA MANNA 581
178 B66 A26 ARNAB BHANDARI 578
179 B67 B110 SAYANTIKA HALDER 574
180 B68 B20 AYON PAL 569
181 B69 B32 SUPRIYO MONDAL 560
182 B70 C17 MONALISHA GHOSH 560



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name Total Marks
183 B71 B114 RIDDHA CHAKRABORTY 554
184 B72 B55 AYUSH HALDAR 552
185 B73 B84 MAYUK MONDAL 551
186 B74 B67 ABHIRUP DALUI 550
187 B75 B42 SRIJA MAKHAL 543
188 B76 C28 MOULI SAMANTA 541
189 B77 B41 MEGHNA KHATUN 539
190 B78 B66 RISHIT DAS 535
191 B79 B80 RAJDEEP GUCHAIT 531
192 B80 C27 IPSITA GAYEN 531
193 B81 B116 SARMISTHA HALDER 530
194 B82 B39 Kushal Majhi 526
195 B83 C37 SAIKAT MONDAL 524
196 B84 B117 SONAKSHI NASKAR 517
197 B85 B96 SHRUTI DAS 516
198 B86 C10 ANIKET HALDAR 513
199 B87 C50 TASMIA KHATUN 512
200 B88 C29 MAYUKH MONDAL 507
201 B89 B76 DISHA MAJI 506
202 B90 C9 DEEP NASKAR 496
203 B91 C13 ANIRUDDHA DAS 494
204 B92 B99 Shibam Majhi 492
205 B93 B45 RAJDEEP ACHARYA 485
206 B94 B123 QUAZI SANIA ALAM 478
207 B95 B103 SOUGATA SAMANTA 474
208 B96 C8 MONALISA KHATUN 474
209 B97 C11 ARIP HOSSAIN MONDAL 466
210 B98 C32 ANKUSH DAS 463
211 B99 C7 RAKI SARDER 462
212 B100 C3 SUDIPTA MALLICK 457
213 B101 B113 DEBRAJ  MAJHI 455
214 B102 C46 ABHINANDAN MONDAL 449
215 B103 C14 SUBHODIP DALUI 431



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name
1 B104 B29 PIU MONDAL
2 B105 B63 PAYEL MANDAL
3 B106 B61 SOVANA DAS
4 B107 B9 DEEPANGANA NASKAR
5 B108 B12 ANIK MAITY
6 B109 B40 PRITHA MONDAL
7 B110 A115 ARATRIKA PURKAIT
8 B111 B50 ADRISHA BISWAS
9 B112 B30 BHABNA MANNA

10 C1 B49 MANALI DAS
11 C2 C34 SRITAMA MAKHAL
12 C3 B77 ANU KANJI
13 C4 B62 ANKITA NASKAR
14 C5 B65 MOHANA HALDAR
15 C6 B69 BARSHA MONDAL
16 C7 B81 ANUSHKA HALDER
17 C8 C16 ANANYA ARANG
18 C9 B107 ISHAN MONDAL
19 C10 C18 SOUMILI MAJHI
20 C11 C23 PRATIM DALUI
21 C12 B119 PRIYANJANA PATRA
22 C13 C44 TANISHA KHATUN
23 C14 B89 PRATYUSHA MONDAL
24 C15 B97 SNEHASHREE MONDAL
25 C16 B98 ANTISHA SARKAR
26 C17 C67 SMITA BAG
27 C18 C19 ARIJIT BHANDARI
28 C19 B95 SRISTI MONDAL
29 C20 B72 SAMIHA KHATUN
30 C21 B106 SUBHASHREE KAYAL
31 C22 B78 RAJDIP CHAKRABORTY
32 C23 B101 SINJON KAYAL
33 C24 C41 ADITI MAKHAL
34 C25 C43 MOMTAJ KHATUN
35 C26 C5 ANIKE ROY
36 C27 C51 RESHMA KHATUN
37 C28 C36 SUBHAYAN GHOSH
38 C29 B112 ANKAN MONDAL
39 C30 B120 AYAN KAYAL

HARINDANGA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
P.O.-Chaberia,P.S.-Falta,Dist.- 24 Pgs (S)

The following Students are promoted under consideration 
to Class- VII for the session - 2026

Admission Date : 03.01.2025 (Saturday)
Admission Time : 11 am to 2 pm

Admission Fees : Rs.600.00 + Rs. 20.00 (ID Card)
Classes of new session will commence on 05.01.2026



SL. NO. New Roll Previous Roll Name
40 C31 B115 ARPAN MONDAL
41 C32 C38 TRISHA GHOSH
42 C33 C57 SOHANI  KHATUN
43 C34 C20 Soumili Modak
44 C35 C82 ARITRA NASKAR
45 C36 B102 SAIKAT KAYAL
46 C37 C25 Pritam Middey
47 C38 C60 KHADIJA KHATUN
48 C39 C31 RIKU PURKAIT
49 C40 C74 TITHI MONDAL
50 C41 C78 DHRITISHMAN MANNA
51 C42 C45 SAMIM AHMED KHAN
52 C43 C77 MUNMUN MONDAL



Serial No New Roll Previous Roll Name
1 C44 B105 INDRANIL SARDAR
2 C45 C68 PIU HALDER
3 C46 B85 SHREYA MANNA
4 C47 B124 ARNAB MODAK
5 C48 C35 USHASI CHAKRABORTY
6 C49 B92 SHRABANI SAMANTA
7 C50 C72 SANGITA MISTRI
8 C51 B121 ARNAB GHOSH
9 C52 C30 ANISA SK

10 C53 C6 SRIJAN HALDER
11 C54 B91 KRISHNENDU HALDER
12 C55 C2 RAKTIM ADAK
13 C56 B79 MIRAJ HOSSAIN SK
14 C57 C26 AYAN ALI SEIKH
15 C58 C40 ku SUMI MONDAL
16 C59 C55 SABNAM KHATUN
17 C60 B100 SAYAN MANDAL
18 C61 C69 SOUGATA NASKAR
19 C62 C79 ARGHYA DAS
20 C63 C39 MUSKAN KHATUN
21 C64 C54 ARNAB MONDAL
22 C65 C109 JULEKHA KHATUN
23 C66 C65 ANSHU GAYEN
24 C67 B104 ARNAB SARDAR
25 C68 B60 SOUVIK HALDER
26 C69 B122 PRAMIT ROY
27 C70 C1 AYUSH MONDAL
28 C71 C58 RIMPA HALDER
29 C72 B75 ANANYA MALIK
30 C73 C12 DEBJIT MOHISH
31 C74 B118 RAHIL SK
32 C75 C73 DIYA MONDAL
33 C76 C81 RUPA MONDAL
34 C77 C24 JAYA MONDAL
35 C78 C83 Megha Manna
36 C79 C56 TRISHIKA MONDAL
37 C80 C62 SIMRAN MALLICK
38 C81 C4 HABIBULLA SK
39 C82 C47 DIYA KULE
40 C83 C84 SAHEBA KHATUN

HARINDANGA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
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The following Students are promoted under special 
consideration to Class-VII for the session - 2026

Admission Date :  03.01.2026 (Saturday)
Admission Time : 11 am to 2 pm

Admission Fees : Rs.600.00 + Rs. 20.00 (ID Card)
Classes of new session will commence on 05.01.2026



Serial No New Roll Previous Roll Name
41 C84 C86 MONJUR ALOM BEG
42 C85 C48 IESANUR FAKIR
43 C86 C110 ALFAZ KHANSAMA
44 C87 C97 ANKAN MONDAL
45 C88 C42 KRISANUR KHAN
46 C89 C33 MADHUSRI KAYAL
47 C90 C89 HENA KHATUN
48 C91 C96 ISHITA MONDAL
49 C92 C63 SABNAM KHATUN
50 C93 C49 SOUBHIK PRAMANIK
51 C94 C76 NUSRAT KHATUN
52 C95 C90 SUBHAM PATRA
53 C96 C92 RUPAM HALDER
54 C97 C53 AYAN DALUI
55 C98 C94 MUSLIMA KHATUN
56 C99 C104 Raihan Sk
57 C100 C105 ATAULLA MOLLA
58 C101 C88 JUNAYET MOLLA
59 C102 B108 PRANIT MONDAL
60 C103 C115 NASIMA KHATUN
61 C104 C80 AIYAN MOLLA
62 C105 C59 DWAIPAYAN GORE
63 C106 C95 RIMA DALUI
64 C107 C61 PRITI NASKAR
65 C108 C102 POULAMI MAJHI
66 C109 C107 MD SOHEL TANBIR MOLLA
67 C110 C98 PRIYABRATA KHANRA
68 C111 C93 RAJDEEP MONDAL
69 C112 C106 TUHIN MONDAL
70 C113 C71 ANISH MAJHI
71 C114 C87 SAHIN FAKIR
72 C115 C101 DEBASHREE MONDAL
73 C116 C75 ADIPTA DAS
74 C117 C85 MARIUM KHATUN
75 C118 C103 SWEETY PAIK
76 C119 C91 NAYAN PRAMANIK
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